Automation Products Group, Inc.  |  888.525.7300  |  sales@apgsensors.com  |  www.apgsensors.com
APG ®
Rev. B2, 06/05/2019
Miniature Stainless Steel
Vertical Float Switches
Series: FS-410
USC
Series FS-410 Miniature Stainless Steel Vertical Float Switches are proof that excellence comes in small packages.

 [58.93mm]
1.80"
 [45.72mm]
1.17"Ø
 [29.72mm]
1/8" NPTM
0.34"
 [8.64mm]
NO Accuation: 0.130" ± 0.015"
NC Accuation: 0.115" ± 0.015"
1.39"
 [35.34mm]
1/2" Hex Nut
FS-410 Replacements / Accessories
Model Number Model Description
FS-410-S-M1-M1-0.7-P14-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-410-HT-M1-M1-0.7-P14-24 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 24” Wires
FS-410-S-M1-M1-0.7-P14-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-410-HT-M1-M1-0.7-P14-36 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 36” Wires
FS-410-S-M1-M1-0.7-P14-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, Standard Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 48” Wires
FS-410-HT-M1-M1-0.7-P14-48 Stainless Steel Stem and Float, High Temperature, 0.7 SG, 1/8” NPTM, 48” Wires
Please order separately, by part number.
Description Part Number
1” Float, 316 SS, Standard Temp; Quantity 5 200329
1” Float, 316 SS, High Temp; Quantity 5 200330